Franchisee agrees to open the new Authorized Location for the Center within five (5) days after 
Franchisee closes the Center at the prior Authorized Location; and (4) Franchisee otherwise 
complies with any other conditions that Franchisor may require.  In addition, Franchisee must pay 
Franchisor a fee of up to Two Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($2,500) for services Franchisor 
will provide in connection with the relocation of the Center before Franchisor will review a 
proposed new Authorized Location for the Center.  There is no guarantee that an acceptable 
location will be available for relocation, and if Franchisee is unable to relocate the Center within